
West Seneca Marching Band 2019 Tentative Fall Schedule Outline   
 
Band Camp 
Monday, August 19  Band Camp, 8am-5pm, Evening Activity, 7-9pm 
Tuesday, August 20  Band Camp, 8am-5pm 
Wednesday, August 21 Band Camp, 8am-5pm   
Thursday, August 22 Band Camp, 8am-5pm, Fun Night/Dance, Carriagers Club, 7:30-9:30pm 
Friday, August 23 Band Camp & Senior Day, 8am-5pm 
 
Monday, August 26  Rehearsal, 6-8:45pm 
Tuesday, August 27  Rehearsal, 6-8:45pm  
Wednesday, August 28 Rehearsal, 6-8:45pm  
Thursday, August 29 Rehearsal, 6-8:45pm 
 
Regular Season 
Tuesday, September 3 Morning - TBD - Perform for WSCSD Faculty and Staff 
Tuesday, September 3 Rehearsal, 6-8:45pm   (beginning of weekly T/Th rehearsals) 
Thursday, September 5 Morning - TBD - Perform for Elementary Schools 
Thursday, September 5 Rehearsal, 6-8:45pm   (beginning of weekly T/Th rehearsals) 
 
Saturday, September 7 West Seneca - NYSFBC show 
Friday, September 13 WSMB Plays Halftime @ WSW Football 
Saturday, September 14 Jamestown - NYSFBC show  
Saturday, September 21 Medina - NYSFBC show 
Friday, September 27 WSMB Plays Halftime @ WSE Football 
Saturday, September 28 Lancaster - NYSFBC show 
Friday, October 4 WSMB Plays Halftime @ WSW Football (Homecoming)  
Friday, October 11 WSMB Plays Halftime @ WSE Football (Homecoming)   
Friday, October 18 WSMB Plays Halftime East vs West football game @ West Sr.  
Saturday, October 19 Orchard Park - NYSFBC show 
 
NYSFBC Championship Week 
Tuesday, October 22 Rehearsal, 6-8:45pm  
Wednesday, October 23 Regular Rehearsal Time, 6-8:45pm (concerts on Thursday) 
Friday, October 25 Rehearsal 5:00-7:45pm 
Saturday, October 26 Sahlen’s - rehearsal & overnight at school 
Sunday, October 27 NYSFBC Championship, Carrier Dome, Syracuse (odd year - morning show) 
 
Post-Season 
Fri-Sunday, November 8-10 USBands National Championships, MetLife Stadium/ NYC Area 

(Exact Details TBD - Competition, Tours/ Broadway Show, etc.) 
Saturday, November 16 WSMB Banquet, Kloc’s, 4-9pm 
Saturday, December 7 Port Colborne Santa Claus Parade, Port Colborne, Ontario, Canada 
 
Spring 
Monday, May 25, 2019 West Seneca Memorial Day Parade 
Saturday, June 27, 2019 West Seneca Community Days Parade (tentative date) 


